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Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Coastal

Limestone

Surfwash, Shoreline

Double Height 230 x 110 x 162
Limestone, Surfwash, Shoreline

Wilderness Design

Blackbutt, Silver Birch, Grey Gum
Double Height 230 x 110 x 162
Blackbutt, Silver Birch, Grey Gum

Everyday Life
Engage, Leisure, Freedom, Unwind,
Escape, Stimulate

Urban One
Silver, Pepper, Grecian Gold
Chiffon, Seasalt

Symmetry
Linseed, Paprika, Wheat, Mocha

Metallix
Bronze, Emery, Gun Metal Blue, Mercury

Hamptons
Whitehaven

Character Renovation
St Andrews, St Michaels, St Louis, Warrego

Mineral Contours
Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Mica Grey,
Gypsum Tan

Panorama 390 x 110 x 76mm
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk,
Night Sky, Midnight

PRICE PER SQM

Panorama50 390 x 110 x 50mm
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk,
Night Sky, Midnight

PRICE PER SQM

La Paloma
Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero

La Paloma50* 230 x 110 x 50mm
Azul, Miro
* La Paloma50 bricks are only made to order

La Paloma Grande50 290 x 110 x 50mm
Castellana, Romero, Miro

La Paloma Rustico 475 x 100 x 40mm
Miro, Gaudi

La Paloma Combed, Curved & Tash
Azul, Miro

PRICE PER 1000

$1647.80
$1680.80

$3400.10

$1647.80

$3400.10

$1647.80

$1708.30
$1741.30

$1950.30

$2384.80

$2384.80

$2384.80

$2390.30

$5652.35

$164.48

$5652.35

$235.53

$2760.60

$2760.60

$3772.60

$11.57 ea

$7009.60

PRODUCT / COLOURS

San Selmo Reclaimed
Reclaimed Original
Limewash, Aged Red

San Selmo Smoked
Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere,
Opaque Slate, Wild Storm

San Selmo Corso Raw 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,
Brenta

San Selmo Corso Textured 500 x 100 x 40mm

Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,
Brenta

San Selmo Corso Aqua 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,
Brenta

Ultra Smooth
Chill, Jazz, Lush, Tempo, Rhythm

Governor
King, Wakehurst, Haigh, Blanc,
Denison, Gipps, Darling, Foveaux

Sculptured Sands - Natural
Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Volcanic Ash,
Siltstone, Ochre, Magnetite

Sculptured Sands - Opaque
Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Pumice,
Rockaway, Calcite

Nelissen

Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi,

Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent
Universal Commons

Avanti Double Height Commons

PRICE PER 1000

$2220.60

$2305.60

$2305.60

$10.07 ea

$11.57 ea

$14.57 ea

$3843.60

$2671.60

$2788.60

$2905.60

$3772.60

$1295.80
$2586.10
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Glazed Range
PRODUCT / COLOURS

Burlesque

Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red,
Deepening Green, Bursting Orange,
Smashing Blue, Charming Black,
Indulgent White, Majestic Grey,
Karrington Silver, Brushed Leather,

PRICE PER1000

$7159.60

Cognac lllusion, Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel

Double Headers

Brick Facings
PRODUCT / COLOURS

La Paloma

Azul, Gaudi, Miro, Romero

Facing 230 x 18 x 76mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

La Paloma Glazed

Black, White

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

San Selmo Reclaimed

Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash
Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

San Selmo Smoked

Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate,
Cloudy Silver, Wild Storm

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Skin
Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio,
Chiente, Piave

$8915.60

PRICE PER SQM / EACH

$84.31
$7.82 ea

$94.31
$817 ea

$104.31
$10.67 ea

$99.31
$10.26 ea

POA

Venetian Glass Bricks
PRODUCT / COLOURS

Natural - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Frosted - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Polished - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

HALF BRICK

Natural - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Frosted - Arctic Crystal
Agquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Polished - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Nubrik
PRODUCT / COLOURS

Traditional
Spencer Tan, Acland Cream, Chapel Red,

Belmore Grey, Burwood Blue, Lygon Coffee,

Domain Terracotta

Artisan
Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf

Laneway

Fitzroy Blend, Brunswick Blue,
Warehouse Red, Weathered Red,
Weathered White, Weathered Black,
Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone

Special Shapes (Available in all colours)

Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose,

Cant, Double Bullnose, 45° Squint,
Reveal, Sill

PRICE PER EACH

$41.07 ea
$54.57 ea

$43.57 ea
$58.07 ea

$55.57 ea
$69.57 ea

$36.07 ea
$48.07 ea

$38.57 ea
$50.57 ea

$48.57 ea
$61.07 ea

PRICE PER1000

$2686.60

$2906.60

$2768.60

$2911.60

$9088.60
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Bowral Bricks
PRODUCT / COLOURS

Bowral76
Murray Grey, Bowral Brown

Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,
Simmental Silver

Brahman Granite, Chillingham White,
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown,
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,
Embassy Red

Bowral50 230 x 110 x 50mm

Murray Grey, Bowral Brown

Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,
Simmental Silver

Brahman Granite, Chillingham White,
Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown,
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,
Embassy Red

Bowral300 300 x 110 x 50mm
Bowral Brown, Murray Grey

Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,

Brahman Granite, Chillingham White,
Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown,
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,
Embassy Red

Bowral Shapes
Cants, Double & Single Bullnose,
45 Degree Squints,

Conduits, Other Sculptured Shapes

Radius

PRICE PER 1000

$2159.60
$2832.60

$3081.60
$3680.60

$2159.60
$2832.60

$3081.60

$3680.60

$4485.60
$4634.60
$4787.60

$4946.60

$9546.60

$23462.60
$10477.60

Daniel Robertson

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Traditional76

Red, Apricot, Buff, Dulwich Grey
Traditional50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm
Red, Apricot, Buff, Dulwich Grey
Hawthorn

Oxford, Surrey

Cambridge, Red, Tan

Black

London

Hawthorn50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm
Cambridge, Red, Tan

Black

London

Overland - Pristine

Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle
Overland - Rugged

Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle
Overland Blends - Pristine
Franklin-Gordon, Tasman
Overland Blends - Rugged
Franklin-Gordon, Tasman

Clay Pavers
PRODUCT / COLOURS

Alfresco 230 x 114 x 50mm

Red, Cream, Brown

Bowral London 230 x 114 x 65mm
Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut,
Maple, Brahman Granite

Bowral Hamlet 230 x 76 x 65mm
Ash, Sepia, Blue

Mortex

Grey
Charcoal
White

PRICE PER 1000

$2546.60
$2755.60

$2629.60
$2634.60
$2838.60
$3063.60

$2838.60
$3014.60
$3267.60

$2832.60
$2817.60
$2832.60

$2817.60

PRICE PER SQM

$55.17

$96.31

$142.81

PRICE PER

20kg BAG (EACH)
$10.56

$11.46

$13.66



Brick Sale Terms and Conditions
« Prices effective 01/04/2021 to 30/03/2022
« All bricks are 230 x 110 x 76mm unless stated otherwise

Standard brick and paver deliveries to be full packs only. A Delivery Surcharge
applies to all deliveries under 3 full pallets of $214.50. All prices are Inc GST and the
Bricklayer Training Levy of $1.65 per thousand is applicable to all sales. All prices
are subject to change due to Government Charges. Product Specification subject
to change without notice. The Brisbane Metropolitan Delivery area extends to
Yatala, Greenbank, Ipswich, Samsonvale and Beerburrum. For full T & C visit
www.australbricks.com.au/Terms-Condition-of-Trade

Paver Sale Terms and Conditions

« Prices effective 01/04/2021 to 31/03/2022

« All prices are per square metre unless stated otherwise

Note: Prices are GST inclusive. Variation in size and shade can occur during
manufacturing of clay products. Product samples are available on request.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions.

www.australbricks.com.au



Visit. australbricks.com.au

Call. 13 Brick

Design Studio

Design Centres

Brisbane

27 James Street,
Fortitude Valley

QLD 4006

073634 5604
Brisbanedesignstudio
@brickworks.com.au

Rochedale

105 Gardner Rd
Rochedale

QLD 4123

073347 2111

Sales_gld
@australbricks.com.au

Townsville

2 Blakey Street

Garbutt

QLD 4814

0744312800

Townsville
@australmasonry.com.au

Sunshine Coast

200 Nicklin Way
Warana

QLD 4575

075293 5001
Sunshinecoastdc
@brickworks.com.au

Cairns

8 Palmer Street
Portsmith

QLD 4870

074045 5309
Cairnssales
@australmasonry.com.au

Toowoomba

29 Mort Street
Toowoomba

QLD 4350
0746326377
Toowoomba
@australbricks.com.au

Rockhampton

42/50 Johnson Street
Parkhurst

QLD 4702

0749215777

Rockysales
@australmasonry.com.au

Follow Us
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The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection.
We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 04/2021
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