# Brick and Paving Retail Price List

Toowoomba - 1st April 2021



BOWRAL BRICKS



nubrik

# Brick & Paving Retail Price List GST Inclusive

Toowoomba - 1st April 2021

# Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
<b>Coastal</b> Limestone Surfwash, Shoreline <b>Double Height</b> 230 × 110 × 162	\$1647.80 \$1680.80	<b>San Selmo Reclaimed</b> Reclaimed Original Limewash, Aged Red	\$2220.60 \$2305.60
Limestone, Surfwash, Shoreline	\$3400.10	San Selmo Smoked Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere,	\$2305.60
Wilderness Design Blackbutt, Silver Birch, Grey Gum Double Height 230 × 110 × 162	\$1647.80	Opaque Slate, Wild Storm <b>San Selmo Corso Raw</b> 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,	\$10.07 ea
Blackbutt, Silver Birch, Grey Gum	\$3400.10	Brenta	\$10.01 Cu
<b>Everyday Life</b> Engage, Leisure, Freedom, Unwind, Escape, Stimulate	\$1647.80	<b>San Selmo Corso Textured</b> 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$11.57 ea
Urban One Silver, Pepper, Grecian Gold Chiffon, Seasalt	\$1708.30 \$1741.30	<b>San Selmo Corso Aqua</b> 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$14.57 ea
Symmetry Linseed, Paprika, Wheat, Mocha Metallix	\$1950.30	<b>Ultra Smooth</b> Chill, Jazz, Lush, Tempo, Rhythm	\$3843.60
Bronze, Emery, Gun Metal Blue, Mercury	\$2384.80	Governor	
<b>Hamptons</b> Whitehaven	\$2384.80	King, Wakehurst, Haigh, Blanc, Denison, Gipps, Darling, Foveaux	\$2671.60
<b>Character Renovation</b> St Andrews, St Michaels, St Louis, Warrego	\$2384.80	<b>Sculptured Sands – Natural</b> Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Volcanic Ash, Siltstone, Ochre, Magnetite	\$2788.60
<b>Mineral Contours</b> Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Mica Grey, Gypsum Tan	\$2390.30	<b>Sculptured Sands – Opaque</b> Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Pumice,	\$2905.60
Panorama 390 × 110 × 76mm	¢EGEO 2E	Rockaway, Calcite Nelissen	
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk, Night Sky, Midnight PRICE PER SQM	\$5652.35 \$164.48	Nellssen Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi, Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent	\$3772.60
<b>Panorama50</b> 390 × 110 × 50mm		Universal Commons	\$1295.80
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk, Night Sky, Midnight	\$5652.35	Avanti Double Height Commons	\$2586.10
PRICE PER SQM	\$235.53		
<b>La Paloma</b> Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero	\$2760.60		
<b>La Paloma50*</b> 230 × 110 × 50mm Azul, Miro * La Paloma50 bricks are only made to order	\$2760.60		
<b>La Paloma Grande50</b> 290 × 110 × 50mm Castellana, Romero, Miro	\$3772.60		
<b>La Paloma Rústico</b> 475 × 100 × 40mm Miro, Gaudi	\$11.57 ea		
<b>La Paloma Combed, Curved &amp; Tash</b> Azul, Miro	\$7009.60		

Glazed Range		Venetian Glass Bricks	
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000	PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER EACH
<b>Burlesque</b> Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red, Deepening Green, Bursting Orange, Smashing Blue, Charming Black,	\$7159.60	<b>Natural –</b> Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$41.07 ea \$54.57 ea
Indulgent White, Majestic Grey, Karrington Silver, Brushed Leather, Cognac Illusion, Oyster Grey, Sublime St		<b>Frosted –</b> Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$43.57 ea \$58.07 ea
Double Headers	\$8915.60	<b>Polished –</b> Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$55.57 ea \$69.57 ea
Brick Facings		HALF BRICK	
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM / EACH	Natural – Arctic Crystal	\$36.07 ea
La Paloma Azul, Gaudi, Miro, Romero	<b>404 01</b>	Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$48.07 ea
Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$84.31 \$7.82 ea	<b>Frosted –</b> Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,	\$38.57 ea \$50.57 ea
<b>La Paloma Glazed</b> Black, White		Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	400.01 ea
Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$94.31 \$8.17 ea	<b>Polished –</b> Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$48.57 ea \$61.07 ea
<b>San Selmo Reclaimed</b> Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewasl Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	h \$104.31 \$10.67 ea	Nubrik	
San Selmo Smoked	<b>*</b> · · · · · · · ·		
Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate,			PRICE PER 1000
Cloudy Silver, Wild Storm Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$99.31 \$10.26 ea	<b>Traditional</b> Spencer Tan, Acland Cream, Chapel Red, Belmore Grey, Burwood Blue, Lygon Coffee, Domain Terracotta	\$2686.60
<b>Sk1n</b> Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio,	POA	<b>Artisan</b> Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf	\$2906.60
Chiente, Piave		<b>Laneway</b> Fitzroy Blend, Brunswick Blue, Warehouse Red, Weathered Red, Weathered White, Weathered Black,	\$2768.60
		Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone	\$2911.60
		Special Shapes (Available in all colours)	

Special Shapes(Available in all colours)Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose,<br/>Cant, Double Bullnose, 45° Squint,<br/>Reveal, Sill\$9088.60

# **BRICKWORKS**

# **Bowral Bricks**

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
Bowral76	
Murray Grey, Bowral Brown	\$2159.60
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2832.60
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$3081.60 \$3680.60
<b>Bowral50</b> 230 × 110 × 50mm Murray Grey, Bowral Brown	\$2159.60
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2832.60
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$3081.60
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$3680.60
Bowral300 300 × 110 × 50mm	<b>\$4405.00</b>
Bowral Brown, Murray Grey	\$4485.60
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,	\$4634.60
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$4787.60
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$4946.60
<b>Bowral Shapes</b> Cants, Double & Single Bullnose, 45 Degree Squints,	\$9546.60
Conduits, Other Sculptured Shapes	\$23462.60
Radius	\$10477.60

# **Daniel Robertson**

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000
Traditional76 Red, Apricot, Buff, Dulwich Grey	\$2546.60
<b>Traditional50</b> - 230 × 110 × 50mm Red, Apricot, Buff, Dulwich Grey	\$2755.60
<b>Hawthorn</b> Oxford, Surrey Cambridge, Red, Tan Black London	\$2629.60 \$2634.60 \$2838.60 \$3063.60
<b>Hawthorn50</b> - 230 × 110 × 50mm Cambridge, Red, Tan Black London	\$2838.60 \$3014.60 \$3267.60
<b>Overland – Pristine</b> Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle	\$2832.60
<b>Overland – Rugged</b> Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle	\$2817.60
<b>Overland Blends – Pristine</b> Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2832.60
<b>Overland Blends – Rugged</b> Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2817.60

# **Clay Pavers**

PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM
<b>Alfresco</b> 230 × 114 × 50mm Red, Cream, Brown	\$55.17
<b>Bowral London</b> 230 × 114 × 65mm Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut, Maple, Brahman Granite	\$96.31
<b>Bowral Hamlet</b> 230 × 76 × 65mm Ash, Sepia, Blue	\$142.81

# Mortex

Grey Charcoal

White

PRICE PER 20kg BAG (EACH) \$10.56 \$11.46 \$13.66

#### Brick Sale Terms and Conditions

• Prices effective 01/04/2021 to 30/03/2022

- All bricks are 230  $\times$  110  $\times$  76mm unless stated otherwise

Standard brick and paver deliveries to be full packs only. A Delivery Surcharge applies to all deliveries under 3 full pallets of \$214.50. All prices are Inc GST and the Bricklayer Training Levy of \$1.65 per thousand is applicable to all sales. All prices are subject to change due to Government Charges. Product Specification subject to change without notice. The Brisbane Metropolitan Delivery area extends to Yatala, Greenbank, Ipswich, Samsonvale and Beerburrum. For full T & C visit www.australbricks.com.au/Terms-Condition-of-Trade

## Paver Sale Terms and Conditions

• Prices effective 01/04/2021 to 31/03/2022

• All prices are per square metre unless stated otherwise

Note: Prices are GST inclusive. Variation in size and shade can occur during manufacturing of clay products. Product samples are available on request.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions.

www.australbricks.com.au

## Visit. australbricks.com.au Call. 13 Brick

## **Design Studio**

**Design Centres** 

## Brisbane

27 James Street, Fortitude Valley QLD 4006 07 3634 5604 Brisbanedesignstudio @brickworks.com.au

## Rochedale

105 Gardner Rd Rochedale QLD 4123 07 3347 2111 Sales\_qld @australbricks.com.au

## Townsville

2 Blakey Street Garbutt OLD 4814 07 4431 2800 Townsville @australmasonry.com.au

#### **Sunshine Coast**

200 Nicklin Way Warana QLD 4575 07 5293 5001 Sunshinecoastdc @brickworks.com.au

## Cairns

8 Palmer Street Portsmith QLD 4870 07 4045 5309 Cairnssales @australmasonry.com.au

#### Toowoomba

29 Mort Street Toowoomba QLD 4350 07 4632 6377 Toowoomba @australbricks.com.au

## Rockhampton

42/50 Johnson Street Parkhurst QLD 4702 07 4921 5777 Rockysales @australmasonry.com.au

## **Follow Us**



The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection. We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 04/2021





BOWRAL BRICKS





